

1.1 Senator ..... moves to amend the delete-everything amendment (SCS3955A-3)  
1.2 to S.F. No. 3955 as follows:

1.3 Page 1, line 18, delete "1,650,000" and insert "1,850,000"

1.4 Page 6, after line 18, insert:

1.5 "(h) \$200,000 the second year to provide  
1.6 grants to Cervidae farmers to implement the  
1.7 fencing requirements under Minnesota  
1.8 Statutes, section 35.155, subdivision 4. A  
1.9 Cervidae farmer is eligible for a grant of up  
1.10 to \$20,000 per farm. This is a onetime  
1.11 appropriation."

1.12 Page 6, line 22, delete "76,643,000" and insert "76,443,000"

1.13 Page 6, line 26, delete "76,244,000" and insert "76,044,000"

1.14 Page 13, line 14, delete "38,154,000" and insert "37,954,000"

1.15 Page 20, line 20, delete "\$27,452,000" and insert "\$27,252,000"